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RECORDS 

World Records     
100 m men T35 Lee Whiteley, GBR (19560/1989) 11,60 s (+1.7) 23.03.2013 
100 m men T47 Ahamad Ojaghloo, IRI (19760/1987) 11,44 s (-0.5) 23.03.2013 
200 m men T35 Lee Whiteley, GBR (19560/1989) 24,79 s (-0.3) 24.03.2013 
200 m men T47 Ahamad Ojaghloo, IRI (19760/1987) 23,27 s (-0.3) 24.03.2013 
400 m men T47 Salem Ahmed Enad, IRQ (19564/1994) 57,87 s 25.03.2013 
800 m men T47 Salem Ahmed Enad, IRQ (19564/1994) 2:17,82 min 26.03.2013 
Long Jump men F47 Ahmed Rafid Mahmood, IRQ (15566/1993) 5,72 m (+0.9) 24.03.2013 
Triple Jump men F47 Ahmed Rafid Mahmood, IRQ (15566/1993) 11,99 m (+0.1) 26.03.2013 
Shot Put men F32 Scott Jones, GBR (15956/1998) 11,71 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put men F41 Sofyane Mejri, TUN (8987/1985) 10,56 m 26.03.2013 
Shot Put men F47 Ramezanali Doolabi, IRI (17254/1969) 13,89 m 24.03.2013 
Shot Put women F41 Raoua Tlili, TUN (3104/1989) 9,36 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put women F45 Irina Tychshenko, KAZ (19763/1974) 9,40 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put women F47 Mariam Matroushi, UAE (8180/1986) 9,37 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put women F58 Angeles Ortiz Hernandez, MEX (2743/1973) 11,50 m 26.03.2013 
Discus men F32 Scott Jones, GBR (15956/1998) 25,05 m 23.03.2013 
Discus men F41 Sofyane Mejri, TUN (8987/1985) 33,59 m 24.03.2013 
Discus men F47 Rauf Adigozalov, AZE (19304/1984) 34,51 m 26.03.2013 
Discus women F41 Raoua Tlili, TUN (3104/1989) 29,12 m 24.03.2013 
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Discus women F45 Irina Tychshenko, KAZ (19763/1974) 19,09 m 24.03.2013 
Discus women F47 Mariam Matroushi, UAE (8180/1986) 22,56 m 24.03.2013 
Javelin men F41 Marek Margoc, SVK (2536/1976) 31,99 m 25.03.2013 
Javelin men F47 Abdolrasoul Mirshekari, IRI (11646/1985) 47,38 m 25.03.2013 
Javelin women F47 Mariam Matroushi, UAE (8180/1986) 27,72 m 23.03.2013 
     
 
African Records     
400 m men T34 Walid Ktila, TUN (8977/1985) 55,97 s 25.03.2013 
1500 m men T36 Hossameldin Abdelkader, EGY (12072/1975) 5:56,61 min 24.03.2013 
Shot Put men F41 Sofyane Mejri, TUN (8987/1985) 10,56 m 26.03.2013 
Shot Put men F53 Mohamed Ibrahim El Sharkawy, EGY (10462/1982) 5,48 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put women F41 Raoua Tlili, TUN (3104/1989) 9,36 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put women F44 Sabah Eissa, EGY (19429/1976) 7,51 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put women F56 Shaimaa Gaber, EGY (16055/1981) 5,67 m 26.03.2013 
Discus men F41 Sofyane Mejri, TUN (8987/1985) 33,59 m 24.03.2013 
Discus men F56 Ibrahim Badr Ibrahim, EGY (10464/1974) 41,51 m 24.03.2013 
Discus women F41 Raoua Tlili, TUN (3104/1989) 29,12 m 24.03.2013 
Discus women F44 Sabah Eissa, EGY (19429/1976) 24,81 m 24.03.2013 
Discus women F56 Shaimaa Gaber, EGY (16055/1981) 24,55 m 23.03.2013 
Javelin men F37 El Sayed Abdelm El Saber, EGY (10461/1984) 45,00 m 24.03.2013 
Javelin men F41 Mohamed Amara, TUN (1708/1986) 31,78 m 25.03.2013 
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Javelin men F46 Mahmoud Ismail, EGY (12070/1972) 46,44 m 25.03.2013 
Javelin men F53 Mohamed Ibrahim El Sharkawy, EGY (10462/1982) 16,52 m 26.03.2013 
 
American Records     
Shot Put women F58 Angeles Ortiz Hernandez, MEX (2743/1973) 11,50 m 26.03.2013 
 
Asian Records     
100 m men T47 Ahamad Ojaghloo, IRI (19760/1987) 11,44 s (-0.5) 23.03.2013 
200 m men T47 Ahamad Ojaghloo, IRI (19760/1987) 23,27 s (-0.3) 24.03.2013 
400 m men T47 Salem Ahmed Enad, IRQ (19564/1994) 57,87 s 25.03.2013 
800 m men T47 Salem Ahmed Enad, IRQ (19564/1994) 2:17,82 min 26.03.2013 
Long Jump men F47 Ahmed Rafid Mahmood, IRQ (15566/1993) 5,72 m (+0.9) 24.03.2013 
Long Jump women F36 Ainur Baiduldayeva, KAZ (14513/1981) 2,44 m (-0.6) 26.03.2013 
Triple Jump men F47 Ahmed Rafid Mahmood, IRQ (15566/1993) 11,99 m (+0.1) 26.03.2013 
Shot Put men F32 Mohammad Naser, KUW (17417/1991) 8,64 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put men F33 Abdulaziz Alshekaili, UAE (8224/1986) 9,78 m 24.03.2013 
Shot Put men F37 Ahmed Meshaima, BNR (2598/1983) 13,19 m 26.03.2013 
Shot Put men F41 Hussain Miqtafi, KSA (15279/1992) 8,35 m 26.03.2013 
Shot Put men F47 Ramezanali Doolabi, IRI (17254/1969) 13,89 m 24.03.2013 
Shot Put men F56 Olokhan Musayev, AZE (2663/1979) 11,97 m 23.03.2013 
Shot Put women F33 AISHAH SALEM BANI KHALED, UAE (10511/1975) 4,06 m 24.03.2013 
Shot Put women F45 Irina Tychshenko, KAZ (19763/1974) 9,40 m 25.03.2013 
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Shot Put women F47 Mariam Matroushi, UAE (8180/1986) 9,37 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put women F52 Mariam Alzaarooni, UAE (/yob) 2,85 m 26.03.2013 
Discus men F41 Hussain Miqtafi, KSA (15279/1992) 18,75 m 24.03.2013 
Discus men F47 Rauf Adigozalov, AZE (19304/1984) 34,51 m 26.03.2013 
Discus women F38 Umi Shshadah Idris, MAS (20109/1991) 16,83 m 24.03.2013 
Discus women F45 Irina Tychshenko, KAZ (19763/1974) 19,09 m 24.03.2013 
Discus women F47 Mariam Matroushi, UAE (8180/1986) 22,56 m 24.03.2013 
Discus women F57 Siham Alrasheedy, UAE (8194/1982) 27,14 m 23.03.2013 
Javelin men F33 Hani Alnakhli, KSA (11518/1986) 20,41 m 23.03.2013 
Javelin men F47 Abdolrasoul Mirshekari, IRI (11646/1985) 47,38 m 25.03.2013 
Javelin women F33 AISHAH SALEM BANI KHALED, UAE (10511/1975) 10,86 m 23.03.2013 
Javelin women F38 Umi Shshadah Idris, MAS (20109/1991) 14,55 m 23.03.2013 
Javelin women F47 Mariam Matroushi, UAE (8180/1986) 27,72 m 23.03.2013 
  
European Records     
100 m men T35 Lee Whiteley, GBR (19560/1989) 11,60 s (+1.7) 23.03.2013 
100 m men T47 Ciprian Baraian, ROU (19324/1996) 12,34 s (-0.5) 23.03.2013 
200 m men T35 Lee Whiteley, GBR (19560/1989) 24,79 s (-0.3) 24.03.2013 
Long Jump men F45 Mihail Hristov, BUL (15055/1991) 5,91 m (+0.6) 24.03.2013 
Shot Put men F32 Scott Jones, GBR (15956/1998) 11,71 m 25.03.2013 
Shot Put men F47 Ciprian Baraian, ROU (19324/1996) 7,74 m 24.03.2013 
Discus men F32 Scott Jones, GBR (15956/1998) 25,05 m 23.03.2013 
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Javelin men F41 Marek Margoc, SVK (2536/1976) 31,99 m 25.03.2013 
Javelin men F47 Ciprian Baraian, ROU (19324/1996) 35,58 m 25.03.2013 
Javelin men F58 Alexey Ashapatov, RUS (1731/1973) 41,92 m 24.03.2013 
 


